GW JTLPS1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.8 | 2025-01-14
 ﻿
GW JTLPS1.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.8 | 2025-01-14
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  McAdams steps  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW JTLPS1.CM-HNJL-XX310-L1L2 2200 K SDCM 3 44.0 ... 56.0 lm Q65115A0166
GW JTLPS1.CM-JLJN-XX38-L1L2 2700 K SDCM 3 52.0 ... 64.0 lm Q65115A0167
GW JTLPS1.CM-JMKK-XX37-L1L2 3000 K SDCM 3 56.0 ... 68.0 lm Q65115A0168
GW JTLPS1.CM-JMKK-XX36-L1L2 3500 K SDCM 3 56.0 ... 68.0 lm Q65115A0169
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKL-XX35-L1L2 4000 K SDCM 3 60.0 ... 72.0 lm Q65114A0003
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKL-XX33-L1L2 5000 K SDCM 3 60.0 ... 72.0 lm Q65115A0170
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKL-XX32-L1L2 5700 K SDCM 3 60.0 ... 72.0 lm Q65115A0171
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKL-XX31-L1L2 6500 K SDCM 3 60.0 ... 72.0 lm Q65115A0172
GW JTLPS1.CM-HNKK-XX510-1 2200 K SDCM 5 44.0 ... 68.0 lm Q65113A2622
GW JTLPS1.CM-JLKL-XX58-1 2700 K SDCM 5 52.0 ... 72.0 lm Q65113A2625
GW JTLPS1.CM-JMKM-XX57-1 3000 K SDCM 5 56.0 ... 76.0 lm Q65113A2627
GW JTLPS1.CM-JMKM-XX56-1 3500 K SDCM 5 56.0 ... 76.0 lm Q65113A2630
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKN-XX55-1 4000 K SDCM 5 60.0 ... 80.0 lm Q65113A2631
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKN-XX53-1 5000 K SDCM 5 60.0 ... 80.0 lm Q65113A2632
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKN-XX52-1 5700 K SDCM 5 60.0 ... 80.0 lm Q65113A2633
GW JTLPS1.CM-JNKN-XX51-1 6500 K SDCM 5 60.0 ... 80.0 lm Q65113A2634
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
GW JTLPS1.CM